M5
01
07
D-Size
Circular
D-Size
SquareCircle
Assembly
Male Female
M5Circular
07
D-Size
Pin Way
Rated Current
Applicable temperature：-40°C~+105°C
18PIN 20PIN
Male
21PIN 22PIN 24PIN 25PIN
Female
5A 2A
Electrical Features
Pin Way
Rated Current
Applicable temperature：-40°C~+105°C
2PIN 3PIN
Male
4PIN 5PIN 6PIN 7PIN
Female
20A
02
Panel Cut-out
SquareCircle
M5
03
07
D-Size
Circular
Part Numbering System
C D       -         -  L   0 - F 0
Pin Number:02/03/04/05/06
/07/08/20/21/22/23/24
Pin Type:
S:Solder
D:Dip
Moun�ng Type:
F:Front  Mount
H:Real Mount
Electric Current:
C:20A
D:5A
U:2A
Cable：
Panel：
C D       -         -  M
Pin Number:02/03/04/05/06
/07/18/20/21/22/23/24
Angle:
R:90
L:180
Electric Current:
C:20A
D:5A
U:2A
Length:01(1M)
              02(2M)
...
Connector&Pin Gender:
MM:Male Conn Male Pin
FF:Female Conn Female Pin
FM:Female Conn Male Pin
MF:Male Conn Female Pin
Connector&Pin Gender:
MM:Male Conn Male Pin
FF:Female Conn Female Pin
FM:Female Conn Male Pin
MF:Male Conn Female Pin
Appearance shape:
P:Plas�c Circle
Q:Plas�c Square
EMI Shielding:
N:Non Shielding
S:With Shielding
Assembly：
C D      -     A P  -   S 0 - 0 0
Pin Number:02/03/04/05/06
/07/08/20/21/22/23/24
Lock Type:
L:Lock
S:Screw
Electric Current:
C:20A
D:5A
U:2A
Connector&Pin Gender:
MM:Male Conn Male Pin
FF:Female Conn Female Pin
FM:Female Conn Male Pin
MF:Male Conn Female Pin